
Wednesdays ALIVE 
Schedule

TIME EVENT

2:45pm

6:20pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

5:00pm

5:25pm

5:30pm

5:45pm

6:30pm

Doors Open Youth & Sports Center

LOCATION

Group Gathering Pier 7

Snack Bar and 
Gym Open

First Dinner Shift
(MS Choir Members)

Snack Bar and Gym Close

Middle School Choir

Last Dinner Shift

Walk to Great Hall

Confirmation

Y&SC Lobby Area

Sanctuary Building -
Fellowship Hall

Sanctuary Building -
Room B02

Begins in the Great Hall

Sanctuary Building -
Fellowship Hall


