

Wednesdays ALIVE

SCHEDULE

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
2:45pm	Doors Open	Youth & Sports Center
3:00pm	Group Gathering	Pier 7
3:15pm	Snack Bar and Gym Open	Y&SC Lobby Area
5:00pm	First Dinner Shift (MS Choir Members)	Sanctuary Building - Fellowship Hall
5:25pm	<i>Snack Bar and Gym Close</i>	
5:30pm	Middle School Choir	Sanctuary Building - Room B02
5:45pm	Last Dinner Shift	Sanctuary Building - Fellowship Hall
6:20pm	<i>Walk to Great Hall</i>	
6:30pm	Confirmation	<i>Begins in the Great Hall</i>